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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.

23.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Assist. Supt/Admin Services
Asst. Super. Instruction

Asst. Supt/ Business Services
Director Pupil Personnel Serv.
Principal / El Camino Creek
Principal / Olivenhain Pioneer
Dir Lit, Outreach, & Libraries
Principal/Capri
Principal/Mission Estancia
Principal/Flora Vista

Principal / La Costa Heights
Principal / Ocean Knoll

Administrator Of Ed Services
Projects

Controller

Director Of Mog, Facilties, Cons
Principal / Park Dale Lane
Psychologist

Teacher El Teacher -Summer

Teacher Site Support Program
Teacher / Ok, Site
Program Support

Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Pps

Reading Specialist

Teacher - Resource Specialist

Teacher Site Support Program
Teacher / Ok, Site
Program Support

Teacher/Ed Sv

K-12 Education Entity

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Department
Superintendent's Office
Administrative Services
Educational Services
Business Services

Spec Ed / Pps

El Camino Creek
Olivenhain Pioneer
Instructional Technology
Capri

Mission Estancia

Flora Vista

La Costa Heights
Ocean Knoll

Educational Services

Business Services
Maintenance

Park Dale Lane

Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted
Ocean Knoll

Ocean Knoll

Capri

Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted

Ocean Knoll

Total Wages

$242,322
$177,021
$175,075
$173,741
$157,451
$148,863
$148,203
$147,472
$146,923
$146,302
$144,923
$144,803
$144,383
$141,797

$135,871
$130,174
$129,434
$126,205
$123,901
$123,565

$123,018

$122,243

$121,696



24,

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

Teacher - Resource

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Resource

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Support Program
Teacher / Ok, Site
Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Ranch

El Camino Creek
Capri

Olivenhain Pioneer
Olivenhain Pioneer
Olivenhain Pioneer
Paul Ecke Central

La Costa Heights

Ocean Knoll

La Costa Heights

El Camino Creek

Mission Estancia

Mission Estancia

Flora Vista
El Camino Creek

Mission Estancia

Flora Vista
Olivenhain Pioneer
Olivenhain Pioneer
Olivenhain Pioneer
Olivenhain Pioneer
Capri

El Camino Creek

Educational Services

$120,844

$120,809
$120,774
$120,774
$120,774
$120,774
$120,774
$120,420

$120,391

$120,124

$120,107
$120,055

$120,055

$119,915
$119,845
$119,820

$119,810
$119,775
$119,775
$119,775
$119,775
$119,775
$119,680
$118,551



48.
49.
50.
51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.

70.
71.

Teacher
Director Information Tech
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Resource Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist

Coordinator Of Enrichment
Programs

Teacher

Director Of Food Services

Teacher - Resource

Btsa Coordinator

Site Program Support
Teacher/ Ecc

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Pps

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Support Program
Teacher / Ok

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Mission Estancia

Technology/Hardware Support

Paul Ecke Central

El Camino Creek

El Camino Creek

La Costa Heights
El Camino Creek
El Camino Creek
Park Dale Lane

Flora Vista

Park Dale Lane

Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted

La Costa Heights

La Costa Heights

Capri

Flora Vista

Capri

Capri

Capri

Spec Ed / Pps

Extended Day Care Program

Ocean Knoll

Child Nutrition

Educational Services

$117,792
$117,429
$117,244
$117,203

$117,103

$116,837
$116,203
$115,872
$115,837
$115,243

$115,061

$115,014

$114,921

$114,752

$114,734
$114,631
$114,603
$114,603
$114,603
$114,486
$113,959

$113,921

$113,596
$113,440



72.

73.

74.

75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.

90.

91.

92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher

Teacher - Resource

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Pps Program Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher - Speech
Teacher
Teacher - Sdc

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Site Support Program
Teacher / Ok, Sub El
Teacher-Summer

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

La Costa Heights

Educational Services

La Costa Heights

Park Dale Lane
Park Dale Lane

Mission Estancia

Ocean Knoll
Capri
Capri

Spec Ed / Pps
Olivenhain Pioneer
Park Dale Lane
Spec Ed / Pps

La Costa Heights

Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted

Olivenhain Pioneer

Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted

Mission Estancia

Ocean Knoll

Flora Vista

La Costa Heights
La Costa Heights
Flora Vista

Capri

$113,359

$113,331

$113,274

$113,134
$113,134
$113,016

$112,711
$112,699
$112,564

$112,233
$112,134
$112,134
$111,271
$110,930

$110,866
$110,077
$109,666
$107,781

$107,684

$107,351

$107,197
$107,197
$107,197
$107,197



96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Director Farm Lab

Site Program Support
Teacher/Ed Sv

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary
Encinitas Union Elementary

Encinitas Union Elementary

Park Dale Lane

Flora Vista

Educational Services
La Costa Heights

Superintendent's Office

$107,197
$106,923

$106,338
$105,729
$105,404



