	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent		Encinitas Union Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$242,322
2.	Assist. Supt/Admin Services		Encinitas Union Elementary	Administrative Services	\$177,021
3.	Asst. Super. Instruction		Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$175,075
4.	Asst. Supt/ Business Services		Encinitas Union Elementary	Business Services	\$173,741
5.	Director Pupil Personnel Serv.		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed / Pps	\$157,451
6.	Principal / El Camino Creek		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$148,863
7.	Principal / Olivenhain Pioneer		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$148,203
8.	Dir Lit, Outreach, & Libraries		Encinitas Union Elementary	Instructional Technology	\$147,472
9.	Principal/Capri		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$146,923
10.	Principal/Mission Estancia		Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$146,302
11.	Principal/Flora Vista		Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$144,923
12.	Principal / La Costa Heights		Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$144,803
13.	Principal / Ocean Knoll		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$144,383
14.	Administrator Of Ed Services Projects		Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$141,797
15.	Controller		Encinitas Union Elementary	Business Services	\$135,871
16.	Director Of Mog, Facilties, Cons		Encinitas Union Elementary	Maintenance	\$130,174
17.	Principal / Park Dale Lane		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$129,434
18.	Psychologist		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted	\$126,205
19.	Teacher	El Teacher -Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$123,901
20.	Teacher	Site Support Program Teacher / Ok, Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$123,565
21.	Reading Specialist	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$123,018
22.	Teacher - Resource Specialist	Site Program Support Teacher/Pps	Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted	\$122,243
23.	Teacher	Site Support Program Teacher / Ok, Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$121,696

24.	Teacher - Resource	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Encinitas Ranch	\$120,844
25.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$120,809
26.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$120,774
27.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$120,774
28.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$120,774
29.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$120,774
30.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Paul Ecke Central	\$120,774
31.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$120,420
32.	Teacher	Site Support Program Teacher / Ok, Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$120,391
33.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$120,124
34.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$120,107
35.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$120,055
36.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$120,055
37.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$119,915
38.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$119,845
39.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$119,820
40.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$119,810
41.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$119,775
42.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$119,775
43.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$119,775
44.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$119,775
45.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$119,775
46.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$119,680
47.	Teacher - Resource	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$118,551

48.	Teacher	Btsa Coordinator	Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$117,792
49.	Director Information Tech		Encinitas Union Elementary	Technology/Hardware Support	\$117,429
50.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Paul Ecke Central	\$117,244
51.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/ Ecc	Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$117,203
52.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$117,103
53.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$116,837
54.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$116,203
55.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	El Camino Creek	\$115,872
56.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$115,837
57.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$115,243
58.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$115,061
59.	Teacher - Resource Specialist	Site Program Support Teacher/Pps	Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted	\$115,014
60.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$114,921
61.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$114,752
62.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$114,734
63.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$114,631
64.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$114,603
65.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$114,603
66.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$114,603
67.	Psychologist		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed / Pps	\$114,486
68.	Coordinator Of Enrichment Programs		Encinitas Union Elementary	Extended Day Care Program	\$113,959
69.	Teacher	Site Support Program Teacher / Ok	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$113,921
70.	Director Of Food Services		Encinitas Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$113,596
71.	Teacher - Resource	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$113,440

72.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$113,359
73.	Teacher - Resource	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$113,331
74.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$113,274
75.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$113,134
76.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$113,134
77.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$113,016
78.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$112,711
79.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$112,699
80.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$112,564
81.	Pps Program Specialist		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed / Pps	\$112,233
82.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$112,134
83.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$112,134
84.	Psychologist		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed / Pps	\$111,271
85.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$110,930
86.	Teacher - Speech		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted	\$110,866
87.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Olivenhain Pioneer	\$110,077
88.	Teacher - Sdc		Encinitas Union Elementary	Spec Ed/ Pps Restricted	\$109,666
89.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Mission Estancia	\$107,781
90.	Teacher	Site Support Program Teacher / Ok, Sub El Teacher-Summer	Encinitas Union Elementary	Ocean Knoll	\$107,684
91.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$107,351
92.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$107,197
93.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$107,197
94.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$107,197
95.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Capri	\$107,197

96.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Park Dale Lane	\$107,197
97.	Teacher	Site Program Support Teacher/Ed Sv	Encinitas Union Elementary	Flora Vista	\$106,923
98.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	Educational Services	\$106,338
99.	Teacher		Encinitas Union Elementary	La Costa Heights	\$105,729
100.	Director Farm Lab		Encinitas Union Elementary	Superintendent's Office	\$105,404